SALPA SOLEIL 28 €104-665- € 97.037,64

BASEPRICE (IN VAT)

3 Mooring hooks - 4 Stainless Steel Cleats, 2 Flap Cleats - GAS Vacuum Cleaner, Tank
Compartment Ventilation - Compass, Complete Console - Complete closed-cell cushions - Lifting
Hooks, Navigation Lights - Toilet predisposition under Console - Large lockers under the aft sofa -
GPS 6" Garmin, Complete electrical system - Kitchen cabinet (Fridge, Stove and sink opt) -
Windshield Trumpet - GRP stern platforms and stainless steel telescopic ladder - Synthetic teak
on stern platform and bow nose - Automatic bilge pump - Bow sundeck extension - Folding aft
seat backrest - Seat in front of the console - Cross-linked polypropylene tank - Dual Battery
System, Stereo FUSION - Hydraulic steering (no engine cylinder) - Anchor winch and chain - Two-
Tone Tubular Military G./Artic ORCA - 80amp battery compartments (batteries not included)

TOTAL SELECTED OPTIONS (IN VAT) €120.189,85- € 114.872,27
BOAT-OPTIONS (IN VAT) €28.997,65
ENGINE (IN VAT) €66-469- €61.152,40
ENGINE-OPTIONS  (IN VAT) €24.722,21

TOTAL (EX VAT) € 186.500,46

TOTAL DISCOUNT -€11.368,31

TOTAL EX - DISCOUNT €175.132,15

TOTALTAX (21%) €36.777,76

TOTAL (IN VAT) € 211.909,91



https://buildyourrib.bruggemarinecenter.com/
https://buildyourrib.bruggemarinecenter.com/

YOUR OPTIONS

BOAT-OPTIONS
Custom Tube Carbon
Deck Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black
Extra battery system
Gas cooker
Hull Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black
Kit after Sunbathing (with table)
Refrigerator
Roll-bar GRP with sun tent
Supplement for GPS 9"
Supplement other tube color
Synthetic teak on cockpit flooring
Transport cost FACTORY- BMC
Twin Battery system (excl. battery)

ENGINE

Dual Yamaha 250 HP V6 - NSB - Integrated

ENGINE-OPTIONS

DBW Remote control - Dual engine - Level 2 - EKS -

Integrated

Dual Engine Installation V6-V8
Engine lock

Piping Yamaha

SST propeller inox

White colour engine

Yamaha Dual pre-rigging
Yamaha Water Separator

€ 1.869,45
€2.776
€726

€ 532,40
€ 1.421,75
€ 865,15
€ 2.480,50
€ 6.292

€ 1.373,35
€ 1.802,90
€ 3.073,40
€ 4.840

€ 943,80

€66469- €61.152,40

€ 7.502

€ 7.500

€ 800

€ 1.200

€ 2.400
€2.740,19
€2.000

€ 580

While we try and ensure that all prices on our website are accurate, errors may occur. If we

discover an error in the price of goods you have ordered we will inform you as soon as

possible and give you the option of reconfirming your order at the correct price or cancelling

it. If we are unable to contact you we will treat the order as cancelled. If you cancel and you

have already paid for the goods, you will receive a full refund. We are not responsible for

pricing, typographical, or other errors. All mentioned prices are ex factory and ex works.



OTHER POSSIBLE OPTIONS

BOAT-OPTIONS

AlS installation with Sender, receiver & antenna €2.900
Antifouling € 3.500
Biminitop foldable € 2.050
Chain counter € 907,50
Console cover € 1.155,55
Custom Tube Fabric Impression € 1.869,45
Custom upholstery €1.573
Electric Air Pump 12V € 1.300,75
Handling transport: Shrink wrap €242
Legal equipment € 1.028,50
Searchlight installed on Roll-bar

Skipole € 1.542,75
Supplement for GPS 12" € 3.569,50
VHF - Marifoon €1.929

ENGINE-OPTIONS

DBW Remote control - Dual engine - Level 3-4 - EKS - € 22.990
Autopilot - Joystick/AP-Twin - Integrated

SST propeller black € 1.499

While we try and ensure that all prices on our website are accurate, errors may occur. If we

discover an error in the price of goods you have ordered we will inform you as soon as

possible and give you the option of reconfirming your order at the correct price or cancelling

it. If we are unable to contact you we will treat the order as cancelled. If you cancel and you

have already paid for the goods, you will receive a full refund. We are not responsible for

pricing, typographical, or other errors. All mentioned prices are ex factory and ex works.

URL VAN CONFIGURATIE

soleil-28/563db490-823a-11ef-9dc3-3366e81b3516/511

https://buildyourrib.bruggemarinecenter.com/cpq/product/238/salpa-




