



SALPA SOLEIL 28

€ 104.665 € 97.037,64 BASEPRICE (IN VAT)

3 Mooring hooks - 4 Stainless Steel Cleats, 2 Flap Cleats - GAS Vacuum Cleaner, Tank Compartment Ventilation - Compass, Complete Console - Complete closed-cell cushions - Lifting Hooks, Navigation Lights - Toilet predisposition under Console - Large lockers under the aft sofa - GPS 6" Garmin, Complete electrical system - Kitchen cabinet (Fridge, Stove and sink opt) - Windshield Trumpet - GRP stern platforms and stainless steel telescopic ladder - Synthetic teak on stern platform and bow nose - Automatic bilge pump - Bow sundeck extension - Folding aft seat backrest - Seat in front of the console - Cross-linked polypropylene tank - Dual Battery System, Stereo FUSION - Hydraulic steering (no engine cylinder) - Anchor winch and chain - Two-Tone Tubular Military G./Artic ORCA - 80amp battery compartments (batteries not included)

TOTAL SELECTED OPTIONS (IN VAT)	€ 120.189,85 € 114.872,27
BOAT-OPTIONS (IN VAT)	€ 28.997,65
ENGINE (IN VAT)	€ 66.469 € 61.152,40
ENGINE-OPTIONS (IN VAT)	€ 24.722,21

TOTAL (EX VAT)	€ 186.500,46
TOTAL DISCOUNT	- € 11.368,31
TOTAL EX - DISCOUNT	€ 175.132,15
TOTAL TAX (21%)	€ 36.777,76
TOTAL (IN VAT)	€ 211.909.91

YOUR OPTIONS

BOAT-OPTIONS

Custom Tube Carbon	€ 1.869,45
Deck Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black	€ 2.776
Extra battery system	€ 726
Gas cooker	€ 532,40
Hull Gelcoat in Military Grey/Black	€ 1.421,75
Kit after Sunbathing (with table)	€ 865,15
Refrigerator	€ 2.480,50
Roll-bar GRP with sun tent	€ 6.292
Supplement for GPS 9"	€ 1.373,35
Supplement other tube color	€ 1.802,90
Synthetic teak on cockpit flooring	€ 3.073,40
Transport cost FACTORY- BMC	€ 4.840
Twin Battery system (excl. battery)	€ 943,80

ENGINE

Dual Yamaha 250 HP V6 - NSB - Integrated € 66.469 € 61.152,40

ENGINE-OPTIONS

DBW Remote control - Dual engine - Level 2 - EKS - Integrated	€ 7.502
Dual Engine Installation V6-V8	€ 7.500
Engine lock	€ 800
Piping Yamaha	€ 1.200
SST propeller inox	€ 2.400
White colour engine	€ 2.740,19
Yamaha Dual pre-rigging	€ 2.000
Yamaha Water Separator	€ 580

While we try and ensure that all prices on our website are accurate, errors may occur. If we discover an error in the price of goods you have ordered we will inform you as soon as possible and give you the option of reconfirming your order at the correct price or cancelling it. If we are unable to contact you we will treat the order as cancelled. If you cancel and you have already paid for the goods, you will receive a full refund. We are not responsible for pricing, typographical, or other errors. All mentioned prices are ex factory and ex works.

OTHER POSSIBLE OPTIONS

BOAT-OPTIONS

AIS installation with Sender, receiver & antenna	€ 2.900
Antifouling	€ 3.500
Biminitop foldable	€ 2.050
Chain counter	€ 907,50
Console cover	€ 1.155,55
Custom Tube Fabric Impression	€ 1.869,45
Custom upholstery	€ 1.573
Electric Air Pump 12V	€ 1.300,75
Handling transport: Shrink wrap	€ 242
Legal equipment	€ 1.028,50
Searchlight installed on Roll-bar	
Skipole	€ 1.542,75
Supplement for GPS 12"	€ 3.569,50
VHF - Marifoon	€ 1.929

ENGINE-OPTIONS

DBW Remote control - Dual engine - Level 3-4 - EKS - Autopilot - Joystick/AP-Twin - Integrated	€ 22.990
SST propeller black	€ 1.499

While we try and ensure that all prices on our website are accurate, errors may occur. If we discover an error in the price of goods you have ordered we will inform you as soon as possible and give you the option of reconfirming your order at the correct price or cancelling it. If we are unable to contact you we will treat the order as cancelled. If you cancel and you have already paid for the goods, you will receive a full refund. We are not responsible for pricing, typographical, or other errors. All mentioned prices are ex factory and ex works.

URL VAN CONFIGURATIE

https://buildyourrib.bruggemarinecenter.com/cpq/product/238/salpa-soleil-28/563db490-823a-11ef-9dc3-3366e81b3516/511